
ST JEAN FEVRIER

16/02/2019 10 km ST JEAN DE NIOST

Rang Chrono Dossard Nom-Prénom Club Sexe Vitesse
1 00:33:07.00 286 ARVE DE BONNEVILLE 1° SEM SEM M 18,12
2 00:33:19.62 255 POULLOT Alexis WGTN/EDNH 1° ESM ESM M 18
3 00:34:36.56 261 2° SEM SEM M 17,34
4 00:35:57.93 274 3° SEM SEM M 16,68
5 00:36:08.41 281 1° M1M M1M M 16,6
6 00:36:10.49 265 JOUANNAIEST Jean Philippe E-LECLERC LYON 9 2° M1M M1M M 16,59
7 00:36:15.50 221 PETIT Alain 1° M2M M2M M 16,55
8 00:36:50.55 283 RIBOT Christophe AMBERIEU MARATHON 4° SEM SEM M 16,29
9 00:36:52.02 298 5° SEM SEM M 16,27

10 00:37:25.18 324 CANNIZZARO Maxime 6° SEM SEM M 16,03
11 00:37:30.55 231 ASC BALAN 3° M1M M1M M 16
12 00:37:56.30 244 MAGNY Sylvain ASC BALAN 7° SEM SEM M 15,82
13 00:38:18.04 212 LIARD ANTHONY 8° SEM SEM M 15,67
14 00:38:40.41 250 ENTENTE OUEST LYONNAIS 9° SEM SEM M 15,51
15 00:39:41.99 277 RITTAUD Thibaud 10° SEM SEM M 15,11
16 00:40:02.32 294 ND2BR 2° M2M M2M M 14,99
17 00:40:31.71 275 SPARTAN LIONS 11° SEM SEM M 14,8
18 00:41:14.60 313 MARTIN Thierry AMBERIEU MARATHON 4° M1M M1M M 14,55
19 00:41:17.01 232 MILLET Christophe ASC BALAN 3° M2M M2M M 14,53
20 00:41:19.39 254 4° M2M M2M M 14,52
21 00:41:23.99 323 12° SEM SEM M 14,49
22 00:41:30.79 228 MERLIN Georges ASC BALAN 5° M2M M2M M 14,45
23 00:42:49.65 307 5° M1M M1M M 14,01
24 00:43:19.68 288 LAURENT Fabien AMBERIEU MARATHON 6° M2M M2M M 13,85
25 00:43:36.51 224 SALMON LIONEL ASC BALAN 7° M2M M2M M 13,76
26 00:43:47.98 208 13° SEM SEM M 13,7
27 00:44:05.68 306 FAVIER Ludovic 6° M1M M1M M 13,61
28 00:44:09.46 219 BERTHOLET Marc COURIR NATURE SAINT JEAN DE NIOST 8° M2M M2M M 13,59
29 00:44:10.36 310 BURIGNAT Alexis LA FOULEE COLIGNOISE 14° SEM SEM M 13,58

Class/Cat. Cat.
MOUZOUN Lahcen

LUCAT Steeve
MARTIN Jerome
WERY Jerome

évasion tonic montrevel

MANDIER Etienne

EDDAMAT Hakim

CIE Arkema Kem One
BOINOT Mehdi

CONVERT Franck
FROMONT Juny

POULLOT Jean Noel WGTN the crew
CROST Eddy

METRAL Jeremy

COTREEL Adrien Run Valserine



30 00:44:13.51 309 THEVENIN Paul 15° SEM SEM M 13,57
31 00:44:28.01 216 DUTKA LORIS COURIR NATURE SAINT JEAN DE NIOST 16° SEM SEM M 13,49
32 00:44:32.30 249 CHAMPANAY Philippe 7° M1M M1M M 13,47
33 00:44:51.90 217 JENART Julien 17° SEM SEM M 13,37
34 00:45:16.86 312 POIS Benjamin 18° SEM SEM M 13,25
35 00:45:19.63 246 DARLES Dominique ASC BALAN 1° M3M M3M M 13,24
36 00:45:27.11 262 19° SEM SEM M 13,2
37 00:45:30.76 280 9° M2M M2M M 13,18
38 00:45:40.90 218 SALMON SAMUELE SAINT VULBAS VELO SPORT 1° M1F M1F F 13,13
39 00:45:41.73 296 20° SEM SEM M 13,13
40 00:46:03.35 316 SALINAS Jordan 21° SEM SEM M 13,03
41 00:46:08.28 241 MINASSIAN Angélique ASC BALAN 2° M1F M1F F 13
42 00:46:15.12 299 LEVENT Paul ASC BALAN 10° M2M M2M M 12,97
43 00:46:30.76 317 GUENIN Sylvain 22° SEM SEM M 12,9
44 00:46:40.31 257 GOESSENS Gilbert 11° M2M M2M M 12,86
45 00:46:57.22 314 VOLLAT Luc 8° M1M M1M M 12,78
46 00:47:01.90 305 SALGADO Jennifer SVVS 1° SEF SEF F 12,76
47 00:47:05.96 225 CIFFOTTI Thierry ASC BALAN 12° M2M M2M M 12,74
48 00:47:25.88 251 BRANGER Philippe 13° M2M M2M M 12,65
49 00:48:06.90 269 NEYRON Laurine FOC 1° JUF JUF F 12,47
50 00:48:23.52 271 NEYRON David FOC 9° M1M M1M M 12,4
51 00:48:31.08 304 CARMANTRAND Lionel ASC BALAN 10° M1M M1M M 12,37
52 00:49:12.66 273 D'ANELLO Fabien AMBERIEU MARATHON 11° M1M M1M M 12,19
53 00:49:28.93 260 GARNIER Jean-Pierre ASC BALAN 14° M2M M2M M 12,13
54 00:49:34.02 293 CAMAZ Geoffrey 23° SEM SEM M 12,1
55 00:49:56.92 319 ROBY Ghislaine 3° M1F M1F F 12,01
56 00:49:58.62 215 FERRAZZANO Laurent 12° M1M M1M M 12,01
57 00:50:03.64 308 GAILLARD Pierre 13° M1M M1M M 11,99
58 00:50:21.78 263 BOURGEOIS Jean Paul 2° M3M M3M M 11,91
59 00:50:27.98 279 SIDHOUN Nicole 1° M2F M2F F 11,89
60 00:50:54.07 222 24° SEM SEM M 11,79
61 00:51:18.40 295 PLACE Michael 25° SEM SEM M 11,69
62 00:51:23.65 235 BERRARD Jean-Jacques ASC BALAN 3° M3M M3M M 11,67
63 00:51:24.06 238 LANDRET Juliette ASC BALAN 2° SEF SEF F 11,67

evasion tonic

GUILLERMET Anthony
PICHAT Franck

GRANGER Aurelien

Ambérieu Marathon

evasion tonic

FRANCOIS Félicien



64 00:51:53.26 321 MOLINA Laurent 14° M1M M1M M 11,56
65 00:52:13.34 268 NEYRON Julien FOC 2° ESM ESM M 11,49
66 00:52:25.68 247 ASC BALAN 15° M1M M1M M 11,44
67 00:52:28.16 282 LANJUIN Catherine 3° SEF SEF F 11,44
68 00:52:31.25 289 RAPY Serge 1° M4M M4M M 11,42
69 00:52:31.62 264 CHOPARD Joël 4° M3M M3M M 11,42
70 00:52:51.09 285 COQUELIN Gilles CAP BUGEY 15° M2M M2M M 11,35
71 00:53:04.68 318 FAUCHER Mathieu 26° SEM SEM M 11,3
72 00:53:19.78 291 GRANGER Denis 16° M2M M2M M 11,25
73 00:53:26.47 301 LORSOLD Nathanel 27° SEM SEM M 11,23
74 00:53:27.92 272 COUILLOUD Bernard 5° M3M M3M M 11,22
75 00:53:40.28 226 ZIMERLI Paul ASC BALAN 2° M4M M4M M 11,18
76 00:53:59.65 292 LAURENT Annette AMBERIEU MARATHON 4° M1F M1F F 11,11
77 00:54:50.73 211 COLLOMB Corinne 5° M1F M1F F 10,94
78 00:54:56.06 252 BERCHTOLD Serge F.A.S Gd Saconnex 3° M4M M4M M 10,92
79 00:54:56.72 243 PHILIPPON Line ASC BALAN 4° SEF SEF F 10,92
80 00:55:02.57 297 FARLAT Fabrice 17° M2M M2M M 10,9
81 00:55:31.80 322 CROST Charly 28° SEM SEM M 10,8
82 00:55:42.58 311 BOSMORIN Remy 16° M1M M1M M 10,77
83 00:55:56.26 259 DOYON Delphine 6° M1F M1F F 10,73
84 00:55:58.09 302 GOYVANNIER Myriam SVVS 1° M3F M3F F 10,72
85 00:56:14.69 290 RIGRE Agnes RC COLOMBIER SAUGNIEU 2° M2F M2F F 10,67
86 00:56:43.42 253 PRENEY Alexandre 29° SEM SEM M 10,58
87 00:56:48.09 287 LEFRANCQ Franck COURIR NATURE SAINT JEAN DE NIOST 18° M2M M2M M 10,56
88 00:56:52.30 270 DUMONT Paul ASC BALAN 1° CAM CAM M 10,55
89 00:56:56.90 210 REMY TIERS Magali 5° SEF SEF F 10,54
90 00:57:06.90 284 TISSOT GUERRAZ Jean Philippe LES VAUXLNIERS 19° M2M M2M M 10,51
91 00:57:09.16 239 TROUILLET Véronique ASC BALAN 3° M2F M2F F 10,5
92 00:57:28.93 214 CONESA Isabelle JALIORUNNEUSES 7° M1F M1F F 10,44
93 00:57:30.39 278 MAIRY Nathalie 4° M2F M2F F 10,43
94 00:57:46.17 229 SALMON Céline ASC BALAN 8° M1F M1F F 10,39
95 00:58:01.67 201 CHAILLOT ERIC corcy endurance 20° M2M M2M M 10,34
96 00:58:51.42 227 MERLIN Marie-France ASC BALAN 9° M1F M1F F 10,19
97 00:58:57.33 242 MOCA Dominique ASC BALAN 5° M2F M2F F 10,18

CHARBONNIER Grégory-Frédéric



98 00:59:24.04 276 MARQUES Martin Joao 6° M3M M3M M 10,1
99 01:00:08.91 248 BRANGER Ketty 6° M2F M2F F 9,98

100 01:00:33.13 236 PARLA Stéphane ASC BALAN 17° M1M M1M M 9,91
101 01:00:37.42 300 BRANGER Kristie 6° SEF SEF F 9,9
102 01:01:32.60 245 CHAMBE Jean-Paul ASC BALAN 7° M3M M3M M 9,75
103 01:01:42.79 230 COGNOT Caroline ASC BALAN 7° SEF SEF F 9,72
104 01:01:43.33 213 COGNOT Laurent 18° M1M M1M M 9,72
105 01:03:26.82 258 DOYON Mathilde 2° JUF JUF F 9,46
106 01:04:07.27 202 THONIEL DOMINIQUE corcy endurance 7° M2F M2F F 9,36
107 01:04:08.49 209 PAILLASSON Philippe 8° M3M M3M M 9,35
108 01:04:11.84 326 STRAZNICKA Katerina 8° SEF SEF F 9,35
109 01:04:16.37 267 DA SILVA Joao corcy endurance 21° M2M M2M M 9,34
110 01:04:17.55 266 DA SILVA Madeleine corcy endurance 8° M2F M2F F 9,33
111 01:04:20.02 223 GODIN Céline 9° SEF SEF F 9,33
112 01:06:49.65 233 DENIZOU Marie-Pierre ASC BALAN 9° M2F M2F F 8,98
113 01:06:50.14 240 ROUTTIER Patrick ASC BALAN 9° M3M M3M M 8,98
114 01:07:34.66 237 BRUNEAU Isabelle ASC BALAN 10° M2F M2F F 8,88
115 01:08:26.66 205 TAPONAT Charles 22° M2M M2M M 8,77
116 01:08:26.98 206 TAPONAT Corinne 11° M2F M2F F 8,77
117 01:10:08.06 207 FABRE EVELYNE 10° M1F M1F F 8,56
118 01:10:08.36 204 HERETE ISABELLE corcy endurance 11° M1F M1F F 8,55
119 01:11:54.62 234 PARLA Delphine ASC BALAN 12° M1F M1F F 8,34
120 01:11:54.95 256 ESTEVE Sabrina ASC BALAN 13° M1F M1F F 8,34
121 01:12:26.71 320 RODRIGUEZ Alice 14° M1F M1F F 8,28
122 01:12:27.10 315 GENEYNE Marlene RC COLOMBIER SAUGNIEU 15° M1F M1F F 8,28



Rang Chrono Dossard Nom-Prénom Club Class/Cat. Cat. Sexe Vitesse
38 00:45:40.90 218 SALMON SAMUELE SAINT VULBAS VELO SPORT 1° M1F M1F F 13,13
41 00:46:08.28 241 MINASSIAN Angélique ASC BALAN 2° M1F M1F F 13
46 00:47:01.90 305 SALGADO Jennifer SVVS 1° SEF SEF F 12,76
49 00:48:06.90 269 NEYRON Laurine FOC 1° JUF JUF F 12,47
55 00:49:56.92 319 ROBY Ghislaine 3° M1F M1F F 12,01
59 00:50:27.98 279 SIDHOUN Nicole 1° M2F M2F F 11,89
63 00:51:24.06 238 LANDRET Juliette ASC BALAN 2° SEF SEF F 11,67
67 00:52:28.16 282 LANJUIN Catherine 3° SEF SEF F 11,44
76 00:53:59.65 292 LAURENT Annette AMBERIEU MARATHON 4° M1F M1F F 11,11
77 00:54:50.73 211 COLLOMB Corinne 5° M1F M1F F 10,94
79 00:54:56.72 243 PHILIPPON Line ASC BALAN 4° SEF SEF F 10,92
83 00:55:56.26 259 DOYON Delphine 6° M1F M1F F 10,73
84 00:55:58.09 302 GOYVANNIER Myriam SVVS 1° M3F M3F F 10,72
85 00:56:14.69 290 RIGRE Agnes RC COLOMBIER SAUGNIEU 2° M2F M2F F 10,67
89 00:56:56.90 210 REMY TIERS Magali 5° SEF SEF F 10,54
91 00:57:09.16 239 TROUILLET Véronique ASC BALAN 3° M2F M2F F 10,5
92 00:57:28.93 214 CONESA Isabelle JALIORUNNEUSES 7° M1F M1F F 10,44
93 00:57:30.39 278 MAIRY Nathalie 4° M2F M2F F 10,43
94 00:57:46.17 229 SALMON Céline ASC BALAN 8° M1F M1F F 10,39
96 00:58:51.42 227 MERLIN Marie-France ASC BALAN 9° M1F M1F F 10,19
97 00:58:57.33 242 MOCA Dominique ASC BALAN 5° M2F M2F F 10,18
99 01:00:08.91 248 BRANGER Ketty 6° M2F M2F F 9,98

101 01:00:37.42 300 BRANGER Kristie 6° SEF SEF F 9,9
103 01:01:42.79 230 COGNOT Caroline ASC BALAN 7° SEF SEF F 9,72
105 01:03:26.82 258 DOYON Mathilde 2° JUF JUF F 9,46
106 01:04:07.27 202 THONIEL DOMINIQUE corcy endurance 7° M2F M2F F 9,36
108 01:04:11.84 326 STRAZNICKA Katerina 8° SEF SEF F 9,35
110 01:04:17.55 266 DA SILVA Madeleine corcy endurance 8° M2F M2F F 9,33
111 01:04:20.02 223 GODIN Céline 9° SEF SEF F 9,33
112 01:06:49.65 233 DENIZOU Marie-Pierre ASC BALAN 9° M2F M2F F 8,98
114 01:07:34.66 237 BRUNEAU Isabelle ASC BALAN 10° M2F M2F F 8,88
116 01:08:26.98 206 TAPONAT Corinne 11° M2F M2F F 8,77
117 01:10:08.06 207 FABRE EVELYNE 10° M1F M1F F 8,56
118 01:10:08.36 204 HERETE ISABELLE corcy endurance 11° M1F M1F F 8,55
119 01:11:54.62 234 PARLA Delphine ASC BALAN 12° M1F M1F F 8,34
120 01:11:54.95 256 ESTEVE Sabrina ASC BALAN 13° M1F M1F F 8,34
121 01:12:26.71 320 RODRIGUEZ Alice 14° M1F M1F F 8,28



122 01:12:27.10 315 GENEYNE Marlene RC COLOMBIER SAUGNIEU 15° M1F M1F F 8,28

1 00:33:07.00 286 MOUZOUN Lahcen ARVE DE BONNEVILLE 1° SEM SEM M 18,12
2 00:33:19.62 255 POULLOT Alexis WGTN/EDNH 1° ESM ESM M 18
3 00:34:36.56 261 LUCAT Steeve 2° SEM SEM M 17,34
4 00:35:57.93 274 MARTIN Jerome 3° SEM SEM M 16,68
5 00:36:08.41 281 WERY Jerome 1° M1M M1M M 16,6
6 00:36:10.49 265 JOUANNAIEST Jean Philippe E-LECLERC LYON 9 2° M1M M1M M 16,59
7 00:36:15.50 221 PETIT Alain évasion tonic montrevel 1° M2M M2M M 16,55
8 00:36:50.55 283 RIBOT Christophe AMBERIEU MARATHON 4° SEM SEM M 16,29
9 00:36:52.02 298 MANDIER Etienne 5° SEM SEM M 16,27

10 00:37:25.18 324 CANNIZZARO Maxime 6° SEM SEM M 16,03
11 00:37:30.55 231 EDDAMAT Hakim ASC BALAN 3° M1M M1M M 16
12 00:37:56.30 244 MAGNY Sylvain ASC BALAN 7° SEM SEM M 15,82
13 00:38:18.04 212 LIARD ANTHONY CIE Arkema Kem One 8° SEM SEM M 15,67
14 00:38:40.41 250 BOINOT Mehdi ENTENTE OUEST LYONNAIS 9° SEM SEM M 15,51
15 00:39:41.99 277 RITTAUD Thibaud 10° SEM SEM M 15,11
16 00:40:02.32 294 CONVERT Franck ND2BR 2° M2M M2M M 14,99
17 00:40:31.71 275 FROMONT Juny SPARTAN LIONS 11° SEM SEM M 14,8
18 00:41:14.60 313 MARTIN Thierry AMBERIEU MARATHON 4° M1M M1M M 14,55
19 00:41:17.01 232 MILLET Christophe ASC BALAN 3° M2M M2M M 14,53
20 00:41:19.39 254 POULLOT Jean Noel WGTN the crew 4° M2M M2M M 14,52
21 00:41:23.99 323 CROST Eddy 12° SEM SEM M 14,49
22 00:41:30.79 228 MERLIN Georges ASC BALAN 5° M2M M2M M 14,45
23 00:42:49.65 307 METRAL Jeremy 5° M1M M1M M 14,01
24 00:43:19.68 288 LAURENT Fabien AMBERIEU MARATHON 6° M2M M2M M 13,85
25 00:43:36.51 224 SALMON LIONEL ASC BALAN 7° M2M M2M M 13,76
26 00:43:47.98 208 COTREEL Adrien Run Valserine 13° SEM SEM M 13,7
27 00:44:05.68 306 FAVIER Ludovic 6° M1M M1M M 13,61
28 00:44:09.46 219 BERTHOLET Marc COURIR NATURE SAINT JEAN DE NIOST 8° M2M M2M M 13,59
29 00:44:10.36 310 BURIGNAT Alexis LA FOULEE COLIGNOISE 14° SEM SEM M 13,58
30 00:44:13.51 309 THEVENIN Paul 15° SEM SEM M 13,57
31 00:44:28.01 216 DUTKA LORIS COURIR NATURE SAINT JEAN DE NIOST 16° SEM SEM M 13,49
32 00:44:32.30 249 CHAMPANAY Philippe evasion tonic 7° M1M M1M M 13,47
33 00:44:51.90 217 JENART Julien 17° SEM SEM M 13,37
34 00:45:16.86 312 POIS Benjamin 18° SEM SEM M 13,25
35 00:45:19.63 246 DARLES Dominique ASC BALAN 1° M3M M3M M 13,24



36 00:45:27.11 262 GUILLERMET Anthony 19° SEM SEM M 13,2
37 00:45:30.76 280 PICHAT Franck 9° M2M M2M M 13,18
39 00:45:41.73 296 GRANGER Aurelien 20° SEM SEM M 13,13
40 00:46:03.35 316 SALINAS Jordan 21° SEM SEM M 13,03
42 00:46:15.12 299 LEVENT Paul ASC BALAN 10° M2M M2M M 12,97
43 00:46:30.76 317 GUENIN Sylvain 22° SEM SEM M 12,9
44 00:46:40.31 257 GOESSENS Gilbert Ambérieu Marathon 11° M2M M2M M 12,86
45 00:46:57.22 314 VOLLAT Luc 8° M1M M1M M 12,78
47 00:47:05.96 225 CIFFOTTI Thierry ASC BALAN 12° M2M M2M M 12,74
48 00:47:25.88 251 BRANGER Philippe 13° M2M M2M M 12,65
50 00:48:23.52 271 NEYRON David FOC 9° M1M M1M M 12,4
51 00:48:31.08 304 CARMANTRAND Lionel ASC BALAN 10° M1M M1M M 12,37
52 00:49:12.66 273 D'ANELLO Fabien AMBERIEU MARATHON 11° M1M M1M M 12,19
53 00:49:28.93 260 GARNIER Jean-Pierre ASC BALAN 14° M2M M2M M 12,13
54 00:49:34.02 293 CAMAZ Geoffrey evasion tonic 23° SEM SEM M 12,1
56 00:49:58.62 215 FERRAZZANO Laurent 12° M1M M1M M 12,01
57 00:50:03.64 308 GAILLARD Pierre 13° M1M M1M M 11,99
58 00:50:21.78 263 BOURGEOIS Jean Paul 2° M3M M3M M 11,91
60 00:50:54.07 222 FRANCOIS Félicien 24° SEM SEM M 11,79
61 00:51:18.40 295 PLACE Michael 25° SEM SEM M 11,69
62 00:51:23.65 235 BERRARD Jean-Jacques ASC BALAN 3° M3M M3M M 11,67
64 00:51:53.26 321 MOLINA Laurent 14° M1M M1M M 11,56
65 00:52:13.34 268 NEYRON Julien FOC 2° ESM ESM M 11,49
66 00:52:25.68 247 CHARBONNIER Grégory-Frédéric ASC BALAN 15° M1M M1M M 11,44
68 00:52:31.25 289 RAPY Serge 1° M4M M4M M 11,42
69 00:52:31.62 264 CHOPARD Joël 4° M3M M3M M 11,42
70 00:52:51.09 285 COQUELIN Gilles CAP BUGEY 15° M2M M2M M 11,35
71 00:53:04.68 318 FAUCHER Mathieu 26° SEM SEM M 11,3
72 00:53:19.78 291 GRANGER Denis 16° M2M M2M M 11,25
73 00:53:26.47 301 LORSOLD Nathanel 27° SEM SEM M 11,23
74 00:53:27.92 272 COUILLOUD Bernard 5° M3M M3M M 11,22
75 00:53:40.28 226 ZIMERLI Paul ASC BALAN 2° M4M M4M M 11,18
78 00:54:56.06 252 BERCHTOLD Serge F.A.S Gd Saconnex 3° M4M M4M M 10,92
80 00:55:02.57 297 FARLAT Fabrice 17° M2M M2M M 10,9
81 00:55:31.80 322 CROST Charly 28° SEM SEM M 10,8
82 00:55:42.58 311 BOSMORIN Remy 16° M1M M1M M 10,77
86 00:56:43.42 253 PRENEY Alexandre 29° SEM SEM M 10,58
87 00:56:48.09 287 LEFRANCQ Franck COURIR NATURE SAINT JEAN DE NIOST 18° M2M M2M M 10,56



88 00:56:52.30 270 DUMONT Paul ASC BALAN 1° CAM CAM M 10,55
90 00:57:06.90 284 TISSOT GUERRAZ Jean Philippe LES VAUXLNIERS 19° M2M M2M M 10,51
95 00:58:01.67 201 CHAILLOT ERIC corcy endurance 20° M2M M2M M 10,34
98 00:59:24.04 276 MARQUES Martin Joao 6° M3M M3M M 10,1

100 01:00:33.13 236 PARLA Stéphane ASC BALAN 17° M1M M1M M 9,91
102 01:01:32.60 245 CHAMBE Jean-Paul ASC BALAN 7° M3M M3M M 9,75
104 01:01:43.33 213 COGNOT Laurent 18° M1M M1M M 9,72
107 01:04:08.49 209 PAILLASSON Philippe 8° M3M M3M M 9,35
109 01:04:16.37 267 DA SILVA Joao corcy endurance 21° M2M M2M M 9,34
113 01:06:50.14 240 ROUTTIER Patrick ASC BALAN 9° M3M M3M M 8,98
115 01:08:26.66 205 TAPONAT Charles 22° M2M M2M M 8,77
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